Nenco Networks™ 2016
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e  x t G e n e r  a t i o  n C o n n  e c t i  v i t y
Double Locking Wall Boxes
Ideal for use in any location, particularly
when a standard cabinet is not available,
these wall boxes will provide security for
fibre patching fields. It has two separate
doors that can be locked independently
providing separate access to the fibre
termination and patching areas. The locks
are unique so each area can be restricted
to authorised personnel only as required.
With cable entry knockouts and patch cord
exits at top and bottom of the enclosure, it
can be mounted either way up for
maximum flexibility.
The wall boxes can be supplied with SC duplex, LC quad, ST or FC style adapters.
They can be configured for Singlemode or Multimode applications and are
available fully loaded, partially loaded or unloaded as required. They are supplied
complete with 1 x PG11 gland and 4 x Kurly Loks for cable management.
    Description
Size    380 wide x 325 high x 70 deep
Colour   RAL7035 Semi-gloss
Material   1.2mm Mild Steel
Nenco Networks™ 2016
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e x t G e n e c t i v i t y
N e  x t G e n e r  a t i o  n C o n n  e c t i  v i t y
➤ LC DOUBLE LOCKING WALL BOX
Part No: Description:
WB-DL-12-LCQ-02 12 Way LCQ Double Locking Wall
Boxes Loaded with 02 MM Adaptors
WB-DL-12-LCQ-04 12 Way LCQ Double Locking Wall
Boxes Loaded with 04 MM Adaptors
WB-DL-12-LCQ-06 12 Way LCQ Double Locking Wall
Boxes Loaded with 06 MM Adaptors
WB-DL-12-LCQ-08 12 Way LCQ Double Locking Wall
Boxes Loaded with 08 MM Adaptors
WB-DL-12-LCQ-12 12 Way LCQ Double Locking Wall
Boxes Loaded with 12 MM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-LCQ-24 24 Way LCQ Double Locking Wall
Boxes Loaded with 24 MM Adaptors
➤ SC DOUBLE LOCKING WALL BOX
➤ ST DOUBLE LOCKING WALL BOX
Part No: Description:
WB-DL-24-ST 24 Way ST Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure unLoaded
WB-DL-24-ST-02  24 Way ST Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 2 ST MM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-ST-04  24 Way ST Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 4 ST MM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-ST-06  24 Way ST Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 6 ST MM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-ST-08  24 Way ST Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 8 ST MM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-ST-12  24 Way ST Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 12 ST MM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-ST-16  24 Way ST Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 16 ST MM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-ST-24  24 Way ST Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 24 ST MM Adaptors
WB-DL-48-ST-48 48 Way ST Wall Mounted Double Locking
Wall Boxes Loaded with 48 MM Adaptors
➤ FC DOUBLE LOCKING WALL BOX
Part No: Description:
WB-DL-24-FC 24 Way FC Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Unloaded
WB-DL-24-FC-02-SM  24 Way FC Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 2 FC SM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-FC-04-SM  24 Way FC Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 4 FC SM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-FC-06-SM  24 Way FC Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 6 FC SM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-FC-08-SM  24 Way FC Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 8 FC SM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-FC-12-SM  24 Way FC Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 12 FC SM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-FC-16-SM  24 Way FC Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 16 FC SM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-FC-24-SM  24 Way FC Wall Mounted Double Locking
Enclosure Loaded with 24 FC SM Adaptors
WB-DL-48-FC-48-SM  48 Way FC Wall Mounted Double Locking
Wall Boxes Loaded with 48 SM Adaptors
For singlemode adaptors…
JUST PUT ‘SM’ AT THE END OF THE PART NUMBER!
EG: WB-DL-24-ST-02-SM = 24 way ST wall mounted double
locking enclosure loaded with 2 ST SM adaptors.
Part No: Description:
WB-DL-12-SCD 12 Way SCD Wall Mounted Double
Locking Enclosure Unloaded
WB-DL-12-SCD-02 12 Way SCD Wall Mounted Double
Locking Enclosure Loaded with 2 SCD
MM Adaptors
WB-DL-12-SCD-04 12 Way SCD Wall Mounted Double
Locking Enclosure Loaded with 4 SCD
MM Adaptors
WB-DL-12-SCD-06 12 Way SCD Wall Mounted Double
Locking Enclosure Loaded with 6 SCD
MM Adaptors
WB-DL-12-SCD-08 12 Way SCD Wall Mounted Double
Locking Enclosure Loaded with 8 SCD
MM Adaptors
WB-DL-12-SCD-12 12 Way SCD Wall Mounted Double
Locking Enclosure Loaded with 12 SCD
MM Adaptors
WB-DL-24-SCD-24 24 Way SCD Wall Mounted Double
Locking Enclosure Loaded with 24 SCD
MM Adaptors